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History Note:

.0303
.0304
.0305
.0306
.0307
.0308
.0309
.0310

CHAPTER SUBDIVISION (REPEALED)
SUBCHAPTER SUBDIVISION (REPEALED)
SECTION SUBDIVISION (REPEALED)
RULE (REPEALED)

SUBSECTIONS OF RULES (REPEALED)
LISTING WITHIN RULES (REPEALED)
FILING SUMMARY RULES (REPEALED)
REPEALED RULES (REPEALED)

Authority G.S. 150A-60; 150A-63(c);

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. January 5, 1978;

Amended Eff. July 1, 1982; March 15, 1980;
Repealed Eff. November 1, 1984.



