12 NCAC 02G .0303	CHAPTER SUBDIVISION (REPEALED)
12 NCAC 02G .0304	SUBCHAPTER SUBDIVISION (REPEALED)
12 NCAC 02G .0305	SECTION SUBDIVISION (REPEALED)
12 NCAC 02G .0306	RULE (REPEALED)
12 NCAC 02G .0307	SUBSECTIONS OF RULES (REPEALED)
12 NCAC 02G .0308	LISTING WITHIN RULES (REPEALED)
12 NCAC 02G .0309	FILING SUMMARY RULES (REPEALED)
12 NCAC 02G .0310	REPEALED RULES (REPEALED)

History Note: Authority G.S. 150A-60; 150A-63(c); Eff. February 1, 1976; Readopted Eff. January 5, 1978; Amended Eff. July 1, 1982; March 15, 1980; Repealed Eff. November 1, 1984.